FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Thermostat

Glass dimension
Working heated area
Weight

Gross weight
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VITROCERAMIC GRIDDLE PLATE, 385X415MM
EGP 4.4 VITRO

Ref: 2.0.341.0001
Fiamma

Structure and removable drip tray made in stainless steel.
Super-fast heating.

Glass ceramic plate, easy to clean.

Rounded corners for fast and easy cleaning.

Adjustable thermostat 0-300°C with signal light.

408x528x252 mm
3.5 kW
230V/1/50 Hz
0-300 °C
385x415 mm
355x385 mm

10 kg

12 kg
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