



VITROCERAMIC GRIDDLE PLATE, 385X415MM EGP 4.4 VITRO

Ref: 2.0.341.0001 Fiamma

Structure and removable drip tray made in stainless steel. Super-fast heating.

Glass ceramic plate, easy to clean.

Rounded corners for fast and easy cleaning.

Adjustable thermostat 0-300°C with signal light.

FEATURES	
Dimensions (WDH)	408x528x252 mm
Power	3.5 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Thermostat	0-300 °C
Glass dimension	385x415 mm
Working heated area	355x385 mm
Weight	10 kg
Gross weight	12 kg